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CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL 
 
 

AUXILIAR DE CRECHE 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME TOTAL DE PONTOS 

1 Jessica De Oliveira Gums Dias 81 

2 Valéria Felipe De Souza Bravim 81 

3 Monik Dos Santos Lima 55 

4 Simone Cristina Macette Réboli 48 

5 Nelci Gomes De Araujo 47 

6 Gabriela Bueque Fernandes 45 

7 Liliane Damaceno Coutinho Reis 44 

8 Fabíola Pagotto de Moura Souza 42 

9 Kessia De Oliveira Leite 41 

10 Maria De Lourdes De Souza Martins 41 

11 Glória Cleidimar Da Silva Almeida 41 

12 Flaviana Daleprane 41 

13 Mayara Da Conceição Garcia Souza 41 

14 Pâmela Simmer Dos Reis 41 

15 Amanda Daniel Atilha 38 

16 Sonete De Cássia Rodrigues De Almeida 38 

17 Marilza Herps 36 

18 Bianca Vicente Da Silva Ferreira 36 
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19 Luanna Vitória De Abreu Donato 34 

20 Erika Gomes Tesch Amorim 34 

21 Lourdelene Ribeiro 33 

22 Sonia Banckert 33 

23 Maria da Conceição Monteiro 33 

24 Irinete Ribeiro Camporez 33 

25 Ozely Domingos Da Silva Jacinto 33 

26 Delma Schmidt Ribeiro 33 

27 Marinete Da Silva Lourenço 33 

28 Géssica Lima Do Espírito Santo 33 

29 Mara Rubia Proeza Martins 33 

30 Priscila Reetz 33 

31 Aline Gehring Schaffle 33 

32 Maria Micaela Nunes Souza 33 

33 Kênia Vitória Botelho Hilger 33 

34 Marisa Cristina Galvani Coco 31 

35 Eliana Maria De Almeida 31 

36 Ticiana Fiorotti Meroto 31 

37 Estefânia Dieine Küster Brandemburg 31 

38 Jansen Alves Da Silva 31 

39 Thalia Souza Azevedo 31 

40 Luiza Fernandes Soares 31 

41 Ana Carolina Davila 31 

42 Margarida Dos Santos Silva 29 

43 Celedir do Nascimento Meira 28 

44 Elida De Oliveira Reis 28 

45 Ana Paula De Freitas 28 

46 Jovana De Fátima De Sousa 28 

47 Silônita Castorina Basto Ferreira 28 
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48 Sandra da Costa Rodrigues 28 

49 Sogiane Gering Lauret 28 

50 Dayanni De Vargas Candido 28 

51 Carla Maiara Folador Salvador 28 

52 Bárbara Lima Dos Santos Silva 28 

53 Ana Paula Cruz De Oliveira Valentim 28 

54 Gessica Pereira Maroto 28 

55 Lorena Stefani Tolentino Rocha 28 

56 Naiara De Souza Martins 28 

57 Mônica Kelly Zambon 28 

58 Sabrina Oliveira Huver 28 

59 Elmo Júnior Rocha Gonçalves 28 

60 Fábio Lucas Ribeiro Dias Da Cruz 28 

61 Taysmara Bueque Fernandes 28 

62 Inahe Karla De Oliveira Correa 28 

63 Géssica Proescholdt De Schultz Coelho 28 

64 Joice De Souza Fernandes Almeida 28 

65 Karolaine Silva Visintim Reckel 28 

66 Letícia Caroline Da Silva 28 

67 Lediana Nunes Do Carmo Brandenburg 28 

68 Danielle De Oliveira Gomes 25 

69 Luzia Marcelino Cordeiro 25 

70 Aline Pestana Rodrigues 25 

71 Cleuseni Maria De Souza Valadão 25 

72 Geovana Paula do Nascimento 25 

73 Ana Carolina Batista Costa 25 

74 Mirian De Souza Bragança 25 

75 Maisa Lima 25 

76 Elizangela Mascarello Trabach 24 
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77 Leidiane Vicente Petronetto De Oliveira 23 

78 Fabiana Aparecida Frontino 23 

79 Maria da Piedade Pessôa 23 

80 Luana Carla Boecker Do Nascimento 21 

81 Ivanilda Aparecida da Silva Tavares 21 

82 Cleudicéia Maria Nunes Fonseca 19 

83 Amara Daniel Atilha 19 

84 Karoline Benício Loiola Da Silva 19 

85 Queinara Silva Celírio 19 

86 Débora da Silva 18 

87 Renata Ascassibas Diniz 18 

88 Edilaine Herps Viera 18 

89 Carolina Lopes do Espírito Santo Trevisane 18 

90 Jaine Da Silva Flegler 18 

91 Larissa Yasmin Moura 18 

92 Karina Majeski Mendonça 18 

93 Jéssica Da Silva Santos 17 

94 Thaynara Frontino Berud 17 

95 Silvana Batista Fernandes Coelho 16 

96 Sidelia Rosângela Da Silva 16 

97 Irenilza Kempin 16 

98 Carla Rocha Dos Santos 16 

99 Elena Boldt Vargas 16 

100 Thaíse Francisca Barbosa 16 

101 Ana Paula Dos Santos Belém 16 

102 Nathália Xavier Manhoni Schwanz 16 

103 Romana Aparecida De Andrade 16 

104 Letícia Oliveira Rocha Estevão 16 

105 Vanessa Felipe De Souza 16 
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106 Nathália Corrêa Wamock Hollunder 16 

107 Geize Mara Vidal Da Cunha 16 

108 Suellen Gomes Herpes 16 

109 Joyce Ranielle Machado Alves De Oliveira 16 

110 Laysa Maria Garcia Rodrigues 16 

111 Kailane Rogge Meneghel 16 

112 Thamily Francisca Barbosa 16 

113 Elza Amanda De Vargas Eler 16 

114 Alexandra Serra Alves 15 

115 Gilmar Cândido da Silva 13 

116 Sofia Guimarães Folador 13 

117 Dulcineia Schuanz 13 

118 Audila Del Puppo Breda 13 

119 Jaqueline Turial Lamas Bissoli 13 

120 Lucineia Correa De Souza Oliveira 13 

121 Lúcia Nass de Lima 13 

122 Dulcineia Marques Sobreiro 13 

123 Viviane Aparecida Da Silva Do Rosário 13 

124 Rosineia Purcino Dias De Oliveira 13 

125 Sâmia Ferreira Braga Galvani 13 

126 Ana Clemência Da Silva Do Nascimento 13 

127 Juliana Giestas Paiva Dos Santos Medeiros 13 

128 Sandra Bento Valadão de Vasconcelos 13 

129 Cristiany Souza Mageski 13 

130 Cristina Da Silva Melo 13 

131 Poliana De Oliveira Lessa 13 

132 Lorena Fejóli Ferreira 13 

133 Thais Leite Machado 13 

134 Juliana Breciani Pim 13 



 

 

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE AFONSO CLÁUDIO 
Estado do Espírito Santo 

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAÇÃO 

 

Rua Eliezer Lacerda Fafá, 46, São Tarcísio, Afonso Cláudio, ES. Tel.: (27) 3735-7745 

135 Camila Ferreira Dias da Silva 13 

136 Ana Paula Pioto 13 

137 Talita Dos Reis 13 

138 Pâmela Souza Lima 13 

139 Lívia Gabrielly Garcia Rodrigues 13 

140 Edilaine Laurindo Da Silva 13 

141 Katielle Maria De Jesus Cosme Arnholz 13 

142 Sariane Jastrow 13 

143 Lilian Firmino do Nascimento 13 

144 Andressa Dias Neves 13 

145 Kelly Oliveira De Sousa 13 

146 Mayra Dettmann De Oliveira 13 

147 Taisa Braga Barbosa 13 

148 Samara Canal Arruda 13 

149 Anniely Da Silva Freitas 13 

150 Kiscylla Araujo De Freitas 13 

151 Letícia Timoteo da Silva 13 

152 Karla Coutinho Martins 13 

153 Maria Daniela Buhs Vorpagel 13 

154 Jordana Turial Lamas Cevolani 13 

155 Ester Mageveski Braun 13 

156 Itauana da Silva 13 

157 Thais Carla Stoffel De Oliveira 13 

158 Ana Júlia Correa Helker 13 

159 Márcia Valéria Coutinho Martins 10 

160 Damaris Ronchi De Almeida Rodrigues 10 

161 Gessilane Alves Xavier 10 

162 Karina De Fátima Martins 10 

163 Naiara Pereira Portes De Aguiar Dazílio 10 
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164 Eslaine Christ Ramos 10 

165 Thainara Siqueira Sousa 10 

166 Regiane Jastrow Dos Reis 10 

167 Natiara Pereira Portes De Aguiar 10 

168 Cristieli Da Silva Salino 10 

169 Mireli Gabrecht Gonçalves 10 

170 Krislainy Da Silva Salino 10 

171 Rhayssa Cristinny De Oliveira Corrêa 10 

172 Giovanna De Almeida Dias 10 

173 André Berger 10 

174 Paloma Da Vitória Moura 10 

175 Thauany Heese Sacht 10 

176 Thays Barbieri De Freitas Pioto 3 

177 Priscila Sant’Ana Ferreira Ribeiro 3 

178 Ana Clara Fiorio 3 

179 Mariana Verdin Delpupo 0 

180 Lucas Lopes Da Silva 0 

181 Camila Sousa Cristo 0 

182 Maria Alice Gomes Salino Bento 0 
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CUIDADOR 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME TOTAL DE PONTOS 

1 Antônia Aparecida Portes 127.00 

2 
Carolina Lopes Do Espirito Santo 
Trevisane 

119.00 

3 Del Delker Storch 115.00 

4 Sabrina Delucas Batista 115.00 

5 Celedir Do Nascimento Meira 106.00 

6 Eloisa Lourenco Lessa 94.00 

7 Aline Da Silva Pinto De Freitas 90.00 

8 Bárbara Meira Vieira 87.00 

9 Jaqueline Turial Lamas Bissoli 86.00 

10 Amanda Candida De Sousa 83.00 

11 Maisa Lima 82.00 

12 Gerusa Batista De Araujo 81.00 

13 Fabiana Aparecida Frontino 79.00 

14 Amônica Aparecida Da Silva 79.00 

15 Poliana De Oliveira Lessa 77.00 

16 Luciane Maria De Souza 70.00 

17 Catia Regina De Souza Damasceno 69.00 

18 
Gessica Proescholdt De Schultz 
Coelho 

68.00 

19 Gloria Cleidimar Da Silva Almeida 67.00 

20 Izabela Leite Miranda 65.00 

21 Erika Gomes Tesch Amorim 65.00 

22 Willian Freitas Proeschaldt 63.00 

23 Leonara Gonçalves Da Silva 62.00 

24 Talita Dos Reis 60.00 

25 Taysmara Bueque Fernandes 60.00 
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26 Maria Tereza Zambom Neves 59.00 

27 Fabiola Pagotto De Moura Souza 57.00 

28 Silônita Castorina Basto Ferreira 57.00 

29 Kessia De Oliveira Leite 53.00 

30 Aline Altenrath Medeiros 52.00 

31 Adriana Da Silva Sabadini Almeida 51.00 

32 Larissa Silva Duarte Ferreira 50.00 

33 Geisilene Da Silva Estevão 47.00 

34 Elisângela Lourenço De Oliveira 47.00 

35 Aparecida Barcellos Dutra 46.00 

36 Karoline Benicio Loiola Da Silva 46.00 

37 Celiane Gomes Peter 42.00 

38 Rosineia Purcino Dias De Oliveira 39.00 

39 Luana Carla Boecker Do Nascimento 39.00 

40 Sandra Da Costa Rodrigues 39.00 

41 Isabela Novais Tonoli Bernardo 39.00 

42 Luara Ferreira Evangelista 39.00 

43 Ingrid Galvani Dos Reis 38.00 

44 Djuly Schreder Kuster 38.00 

45 Thalia Souza Azevedo 37.00 

46 Rayane Aparecida Da Silva 37.00 

47 Maria De Lourdes De Souza Martins 37.00 

48 Rubens Lopes Barbosa 37.00 

49 Ozely Domingos Da Silva Jacinto 37.00 

50 Ivani Vicente De Amorim Pimenta 37.00 

51 Gessica Lima Do Espirito Santo 37.00 

52 Fabricio Tanure Da Silva 37.00 

53 Aline Gehring Schaffle 37.00 

54 Pâmela Simmer Dos Reis 37.00 
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55 Viviane Aparecida Da Silva Do Rosario 36.00 

56 Ana Paula Venâncio Da Vitória 36.00 

57 Fabíola Cristina De Freitas 36.00 

58 Samara Canal Arruda 36.00 

59 Elena Boldt Vargas 35.00 

60 Sariane Jastrow 35.00 

61 Lediana Nunes Do Carmo Brandenburg 35.00 

62 Ana Paula Cruz De Oliveira Valentim 35.00 

63 Anna Clara Fiorio 34.00 

64 Lorena Stefani Tolentino Rocha 33.00 

65 Maria Da Conceição Monteiro 33.00 

66 Kamilly Ketlyn Vitória Santos Sobreiro 32.00 

67 Marilza Herps 32.00 

68 Mara Rubia Proeza Martins 32.00 

69 Maria Micaela Nunes Souza 32.00 

70 
Sonete De Cássia Rodrigues De 
Almeida 

31.00 

71 Jovana De Fátima De Sousa 31.00 

72 Ana Carolina Davila 31.00 

73 Irinete Ribeiro Camporez 31.00 

74 Leandra De Souza Mendes Boecker 31.00 

75 Samila Barboza De Freitas Sales 31.00 

76 Karolaine Silva Visintim Reckel 31.00 

77 Laysa Maria Garcia Rodrigues 30.00 

78 Camila Ferreira Dias Da Silva 30.00 

79 Antonia Luiza Kurth 30.00 

80 Lucia Nass De Lima 29.00 

81 Priscila Machado Da Cruz 29.00 

82 Pâmela Souza Lima 29.00 
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83 Geize Mara Vidal Da Cunha 29.00 

84 Kênia Vitória Botelho Hilger 29.00 

85 Anniely Da Silva Freitas 29.00 

86 Romana Aparecida De Andrade 28.00 

87 Rafael Zardo Neto 27.00 

88 Gessica Pereira Maroto 27.00 

89 Estefânia Dieine Küster Brandemburg 27.00 

90 Naiara De Souza Martins 27.00 

91 Sabrina Oliveira Huver 27.00 

92 Jansen Alves Da Silva 27.00 

93 Amanda Daniel Atilha 27.00 

94 Vivian Kelly Silva Do Rosario 27.00 

95 Lucas Lopes Da Silva 26.00 

96 Elizangela Mascarello Trabach 26.00 

97 Cleudiceia Maria Nunes Fonseca 26.00 

98 Marinete Da Silva Lourenço 26.00 

99 Aline Lamas Barbosa Moreto 26.00 

100 Naiara Pereira Portes De Aguiar Dazilio 25.00 

101 Nelci Gomes De Araujo 25.00 

102 Sogiane Gering Lauret 25.00 

103 Monik Dos Santos Lima 25.00 

104 Aline Maria Coelho Ferreira 25.00 

105 Ilton Velten Dos Santos Neto 25.00 

106 Valėria Quinelato Borel Alves 24.00 

107 Edilaine Herps Viera 24.00 

108 Mayra Dettmann De Oliveira 24.00 

109 Marisa Cristina Galvani Coco 24.00 

110 Eliana Maria De Almeida 24.00 

111 Ticiana Fiorotti Meroto 24.00 
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112 Dayanni De Vargas Candido 24.00 

113 Geovana Paula Do Nascimento 24.00 

114 Jéssica Ellen Pessoa Brêtas Velten 24.00 

115 Luanna Vitórya De Abreu Donato 24.00 

116 Sofia Guimarães Folador 23.00 

117 Delma Schmidt Ribeiro 23.00 

118 Amanda Nascimento Coutinho 23.00 

119 Kailane Rogge Meneghel 23.00 

120 Audila Del Puppo Breda 22.00 

121 Ivanilda Aparecida Da Silva Tavares 22.00 

122 Jessica De Oliveira 22.00 

123 Simone Cristina Macette Réboli 22.00 

124 Larissa Yasmin Moura 22.00 

125 Jéssica Da Silva Santos 21.00 

126 Regiane Jastrow Dos Reis 21.00 

127 Barbara Lima Dos Santos Silva 21.00 

128 Alexsa Costa Da Silva 21.00 

129 Inahe Karla De Oliveira Correa 21.00 

130 Andressa Flores Silva 21.00 

131 
Joyce Ranielle Machado Alves De 
Oliveira 

21.00 

132 Ana Laura Kepp Kurth 21.00 

133 Maria Daniela Buhs Vorpagel 21.00 

134 Marcos Dias De Almeida 20.00 

135 Sandra Bento Valadão De Vasconcelos 20.00 

136 Suellen Gomes Herps 20.00 

137 
Jhenifer Proeschaldt Da Silva 
Martinuzzo 

20.00 

138 Verônica De Moraes Seidl 20.00 
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139 Christina Da Silva Melo 19.00 

140 Tayná Almeida Lahass 19.00 

141 Helio Carlos De Oliveira Silveira 18.00 

142 Elida De Oliveira Reis 18.00 

143 
Alexandra Oliveira Vasconcelos 
Messias 

18.00 

144 Mônica Kelly Zambon 18.00 

145 Fábio Lucas Ribeiro Dias Da Cruz 18.00 

146 Jean César De Souza Medeiros 18.00 

147 Leidiane Vicente Petronetto De Oliveira 18.00 

148 Filipe 18.00 

149 Irene Basil Da Silva 17.00 

150 
Ana Clemência Da Silva Do 
Nascimento 

17.00 

151 Dhully Cristina Braga Breda Kuster 17.00 

152 Lorena Matheus Frontino 17.00 

153 Nathália Corrêa Wamock Hollunder 16.00 

154 Itauana Da Silva 16.00 

155 Thays Barbieri De Freitas Pioto 15.00 

156 Aline Pestana Rodrigues 15.00 

157 Cleuseni Maria De Souza Valadão 15.00 

158 Carla Maiara Folador Salvador 15.00 

159 Joice De Souza Fernandes Almeida 15.00 

160 Letícia Caroline Da Silva 15.00 

161 Carla Rocha Dos Santos 14.00 

162 Lucineia Correa De Souza Oliveira 14.00 

163 Sâmia Ferreira Braga Galvani 14.00 

164 Eduardo Alves Barros 14.00 

165 Damaris Ronchi De Almeida Rodrigues 14.00 
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166 Silvana Batista Fernandes Coelho 14.00 

167 Letícia Oliveira Rocha Estevão 14.00 

168 Liliane Damaceno Coutinho Reis 12.00 

169 Ana Carolina Batista Costa 12.00 

170 Irenilza Kempin 12.00 

171 Aline Cardoso Roncette 12.00 

172 Thaíse Francisca Barbosa 12.00 

173 Thais Leite Machado 12.00 

174 Nathália Xavier Manhoni Schwanz 12.00 

175 Pamela Crislani Furtunato Dos Santos 12.00 

176 Juliana Breciani Pim 12.00 

177 Cibele De Araujo Silva 12.00 

178 Jaine Da Silva Flegler 12.00 

179 Kelly Oliveira De Sousa 12.00 

180 Eduarda Deorce Charpinel 12.00 

181 Thamily Francisca Barbosa 12.00 

182 Hellen Victoria Proeschaldt Boldt 12.00 

183 Queinara Silva Celirio 12.00 

184 Debora Da Silva 11.00 

185 Lorena Fejóli Ferreira 11.00 

186 Larissa Moreira Galdino 11.00 

187 Leticia Timoteo Da Silva 11.00 

188 Maria Clara Soares De Oliveira 11.00 

189 Gabriela Bueque Fernandes 10.00 

190 Ester Mageveski Braun 10.00 

191 Tais Petter Fernandes 10.00 

192 Sidelia Rosângela Da Silva 9.00 

193 
Juliana Giestas Paiva Dos Santos 
Medeiros 

9.00 
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194 Ana Paula Dos Santos Belem 9.00 

195 Priscila Sant' Ana Ferreira Ribeiro 9.00 

196 Natiara Pereira Portes De Aguiar 8.00 

197 Rhayssa Cristinny De Oliveira Corrêa 8.00 

198 Larysa Da Silva Davel 8.00 

199 Karla Coutinho Martins 7.00 

200 Gilmar Candido Da Silva 6.00 

201 Dulcineia Schuanz 6.00 

202 Cristiany Souza Mageski 6.00 

203 Vanessa Felipe De Souza 6.00 

204 Katielle Maria De Jesus Cosme Arnholz 6.00 

205 Lilian Firmino Do Nascimento 6.00 

206 Thaynara Frontino Berud 6.00 

207 Ana Júlia Correa Helker 6.00 

208 Elza Amanda De Vargas Eler 6.00 

209 Thais Carla Stoffel De Oliveira 4.00 

210 Renata Ascassibas Diniz 3.00 

211 Vanda Correa Do Nascimento 3.00 

212 Gessilane Alves Xavier 3.00 

213 Karolini Dos Santos Peisino 3.00 

214 Edilaine Laurindo Da Silva 3.00 

215 Mireli Gabrecht Gonçalves 3.00 

216 Kiscylla Araujo De Freitas 3.00 

217 Déborah Schwanz Gomes 3.00 

218 Thauany Heese Sacht 3.00 

219 Suellen Ott Marquardt 2.00 

220 Isabelle Santos Moura 2.00 

221 Marilza Barros Da Penha Miranda 0.00 

222 Dulcineia Marques Sobreiro 0.00 
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223 Mariana Verdin Delpupo 0.00 

224 Camila Sousa Christ 0.00 

225 Livia Gabrielly Garcia Rodrigues 0.00 

226 Giovanna De Almeida Dias 0.00 

227 André Berger 0.00 

228 Tairone Ferreira Dos Santos 0.00 

229 Tainá Ott Marquardt 0.00 

 


